Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date: 07-03-2024 Bid Closing Date: 07-10-2024

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE

C-55297S Regional Operator A
0097 06-13-1988 James Bennett Regular
0097 06-09-2008 Matthew Robbins Regular
0097 07-15-2019 Gregory Six Regular
0097 12-16-2019 Timothy Frederick Regular
0097 09-25-2022 Drew Reiner Regular
0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Temporary
0097 04-29-2024 Ryan Altomer Temporary
0097 04-29-2024 Samuel Morrissey Temporary

W-55863S Office Technician A
097C 05-23-2016 Cassidy Benesch Regular
097C 08-29-2016 Sasha Edwards Regular
097C 04-23-2018 Colin Tenney Regular
097C 01-21-2020 Nathan Ecker Regular
097C 10-18-2021 Ndaisha Williams Regular
097C 01-10-2022 Taylor Wayman Regular
097C 09-12-2022 Victoria Polifroni Regular
097C 04-17-2023 Michelle Bleskoski Regular
097C 10-02-2023 Vivian Youmans Regular
097C 12-18-2023 Nathan Adams Regular
0097 04-29-2024 Ryan Altomer Temporary

C-56373 Office Technician A
0097 06-03-1986 Mary Brown Regular
0097 07-12-1988 Kathleen Rooney Regular
0097 05-24-2010 Mary Jezerski Regular
0097 10-21-2013 Courtney Gridley Regular
0097 03-20-2017 Kayleigh Modugno Regular
0097 05-06-2019 Emily Harrington Regular
0097 08-28-2023 Thomas Regular

Montgomery

097C 05-12-2014 Courtney Brown Regular
097C 05-23-2016 Cassidy Benesch Regular
097C 08-29-2016 Dean Burnam Regular
097C 08-29-2016 Angela Mancini Regular
097C 08-29-2016 Sasha Edwards Regular
097C 09-06-2016 Stephanie Kline Regular



097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

09-12-2016
04-03-2017
05-01-2017
09-18-2017
01-29-2018
04-23-2018
11-05-2018
08-26-2019
10-21-2019
10-21-2019
11-18-2019
01-21-2020
12-14-2020
12-14-2020
03-15-2021
05-10-2021
09-07-2021
09-07-2021
10-18-2021
10-18-2021
10-25-2021
10-25-2021
01-18-2022
01-18-2022
04-18-2022
04-25-2022
06-27-2022
09-06-2022
09-12-2022
09-19-2022
01-03-2023
01-03-2023
01-23-2023
01-30-2023
01-30-2023
04-17-2023
05-30-2023
07-03-2023
08-07-2023
08-28-2023
10-02-2023
10-02-2023
10-02-2023
11-20-2023
11-20-2023

Deborah Pasternack
Rebecca Jolly
Jeffrey O'Brien
Rebecca Powers
Lily Schneider
Colin Tenney
Nathaniel Jones
Gisel Shamma
Stephen Young
Arij Jeylani
Janielynn Johnson
Nathan Ecker
Maria Luther

Leah Piotrowski
Jaclyn Marshfield
Bobbie Steeprock
Kati Prentice
Andrew Mckenzie
Heather LaShomb
Stacy Nelson
Thomas Young
Kaitlyn Laughlin
Tiffany Greeney
Katrina Ottman
Lolita Bunch

Leah Netti
Lousheanne DiBello
Cheyenne Duncovich
Jericka Bothem
Paige Gee

Daniel Dummitt
Jesse Polisse
Laurrie Starbird
Gregory Blankenship
Sheri Ruffo
Michelle Bleskoski
Deanna Bowman
Haylee Peck

Krista Lewis
Nicholas Guyder
Sophanara Ros
Taylor House
Torie Segretto
Kyrra Emanuel
Jessica Tomb

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular



097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

11-27-2023
12-18-2023
12-18-2023
12-18-2023
12-18-2023
12-18-2023
02-05-2024
03-18-2024
03-18-2024
03-18-2024
04-15-2024
04-15-2024
06-17-2024

E-56516 Consumer Representative

A

C-56577
A

0097
0097
0097

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C

04-29-2024
05-06-2024
05-13-2024

Consumer Representative

07-14-2014
03-20-2017
08-13-2018
02-18-2020
08-28-2023

11-05-2018
08-26-2019
09-07-2021
10-18-2021
10-18-2021
09-06-2022
09-12-2022
01-03-2023
08-07-2023
10-02-2023
12-18-2023
12-18-2023
12-18-2023
04-22-2024
04-22-2024
03-18-2024
04-08-2024
04-15-2024
04-15-2024

Maya McGrew
Justin Wilder
Nathan Adams
Aaron Stroup Jr
Ashley Searle
Jennifer Brefka
Cameron Brieant
Zachary Roberts
Kevin Cooper
Austin Fisher
Alex Shaban
Nicholas Moshier
Joseph Copani

Ryan Altomer
Matthew Prock
Adam Romano

Devin Heldt
Kayleigh Modugno
Paul Detor
Richard Alfonseca

Thomas
Montgomery

Nathaniel Jones
Gisel Shamma
Kati Prentice
Heather LaShomb
Stacy Nelson

Cheyenne Duncovich

Victoria Polifroni
Daniel Dummitt
Krista Lewis
Taylor House
Justin Wilder
Nathan Adams
Jennifer Brefka
Ebenn Maichak
Martin Custis
Zachary Roberts
Garrett Starbird
Alex Shaban
Nicholas Moshier

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Temporary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary



C-55449

C-56310

Chief Fleet Technician

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Stock Handler A

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

09-02-2014
03-23-2015
04-22-2019
02-18-2020
12-06-2021

03-23-2009
02-13-2012
12-27-2016
05-06-2019
05-02-2022
08-28-2023

12-23-2013
05-12-2014
11-05-2018
08-26-2019
10-21-2019
01-21-2020
03-15-2021
09-07-2021
10-18-2021
10-25-2021
04-18-2022
05-31-2022
09-12-2022
10-17-2022
01-03-2023
01-03-2023
01-30-2023
04-17-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
08-28-2023
08-28-2023
10-02-2023
10-02-2023
10-02-2023
10-02-2023
10-09-2023
11-27-2023
11-27-2023
12-18-2023
12-18-2023

Kyle Becker
Christopher Epstein
Joseph Barbato
Dylan Whittico

Jordan Dunning

Amber Badger
Cory VanDusen
Troy Benda
Emily Harrington
Nicholas Hanna

Thomas
Montgomery

Cassie DeVoe
Courtney Brown
Nathaniel Jones
Gisel Shamma
Stephen Young
Nathan Ecker
Jaclyn Marshfield
Kati Prentice
Heather LaShomb
Kaitlyn Laughlin
Lolita Bunch
Joshua Byrnes
Jericka Bothem
Vernon Corbin
Daniel Dummitt
Jesse Polisse
Gregory Blankenship
Michelle Bleskoski
Logan Haynes
Haylee Peck
Gary Kemp
Nicholas Guyder
Christina Perkins
Sophanara Ros
Taylor House
Torie Segretto
Ethan Hollister
Patricia Bailey
Maya McGrew
Justin Wilder
Evan Leonardo

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular



C-56596

E-56600

W-56646

097C
097C
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

Chief Fleet Technician
0097
0097
0097

Chief Fleet Technician

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Receiver And Shipper
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

12-18-2023
12-18-2023
05-15-2023
12-04-2023
04-22-2024
01-22-2024
02-05-2024
02-20-2024
03-18-2024
03-18-2024
04-08-2024
04-15-2024
04-15-2024
06-17-2024

02-18-2014
02-17-2015
12-06-2021

05-01-1979
04-02-2001
06-11-2001
08-13-2007
10-22-2007
07-07-2008
09-22-2008
11-19-2012
06-29-2015
01-08-2018
10-08-2018
12-14-2020
02-01-2021
08-30-2021
05-02-2022
04-29-2024
05-06-2024

05-19-2008
06-11-2018
07-08-2019
12-16-2019
12-05-2022
03-06-2023
06-12-2023

Aaron Stroup Jr
Jennifer Brefka
Mark Massett
Bernard Martin Jr
Thomas Garrett
Scott Smith
Cameron Brieant
Nathaniel Bizub
Zachary Roberts
Kevin Cooper
Garrett Starbird
Alex Shaban
Nicholas Moshier
Joseph Copani

Mark Baldwin
Richard Budd
Jordan Dunning

Paul Massaro
Christian Pedro
Richard Mendetta
Christopher Bartley
Harry Thompson
John Morris

Mark Lupo

David McMaster
Raymond Trombley
Paul Abeling

Justin Hall
Christopher Beecher
John Sexton

Kevin Kohler
Nicholas Briggs
Ryan Altomer
Matthew Prock

Rene Sawicki
Phillip Egri

Austin Bauer
Christopher Lapp
Tyler Walker
Timothy Piechocki
Kyle Toth

Regular
Regular
Probationary
Temporary
Temporary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Probationary



0097

0097

C-56663 Service Representative A

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

04-22-2024

04-22-2024

06-23-2008
05-31-2022
05-15-2023
05-15-2023
08-28-2023

10-21-2019
10-25-2021
04-18-2022
05-31-2022
08-28-2023
10-09-2023
12-18-2023
12-18-2023
12-18-2023
03-25-2024
06-10-2024
04-22-2024
04-22-2024
04-22-2024
02-05-2024
03-18-2024
03-18-2024
03-18-2024
04-08-2024

Christopher
Gallagher

Travis Hall

William Ritz
Chase Rheome
Brandon Fleming
Devon Noyes

Thomas
Montgomery

Arij Jeylani
Kaitlyn Laughlin
Alexandra Hahn
Joshua Byrnes
Nicholas Guyder
Ethan Hollister
Justin Wilder
Evan Leonardo

Alexander Giancola

Shaun Pritchard
Jordan Schofield
Michael Tufo
Ebenn Maichak
Thomas Garrett
Cameron Brieant
Zachary Roberts
Kevin Cooper
Austin Fisher
Garrett Starbird

Temporary

Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Probationary
Probationary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary



